Resultatlista
Bromma Pistol skytteklubb

DM Fripistol
Grimsta 2004-08-22



Herr

Alexander Mandusic
Pekka Urmio
Kenneth Karlsson
Krister Lundvall
Ingvar Elgtig

BG Karlsson
Gorgen GOrtz

Bjorn Nehl

Mikael Andersson

CoNoU~rWNE

L agtavling

1. Sodertdlje PK kf
2. Lovsta Skf

Sodertalje PK
Stockholmspolisens Skf
Osseby PK

Sodertalje PK

Lovsta Skf
Stockholmspolisens Skf
Lovsta Skf

Lovsta Skf

Sodertdlje PK

1525
1461

91
90
88
80
88
78
80
71
77

89
84
89
90
87
80
79
77
78

Grundomgang

89
89
87
88
83
83
89
83
82

92
88
93
85
82
83
79
76
77

93
93
89
81
77
84
84
78
80

91
90
89
90
82
79
83
83
72

545
534
535
514
499
487
494
468
466

Final

92,9
94,0
90,9
934
81,9
90,3
80,2
77,9

Totalt

637,9
628,0
625,9
607,4
580,9
577,3
574,2
545,9



